HF 320 300 Watt max | 8 Q | I 130 x 130 x h52 mm

130

i

11
o8 0l

o€l

Ll T

o
[¢]

3
S8
=

&
><-3
g

CROSSOVER
3Vie
3 Way

Potenza nominale
Impedenza nominale
Frequenza di taglio
Attenuazione
Altezza

Fori di fissaggio

10
dB =

100

70

150 W

80

0,7/3,5 kHz
12/12-12/12 dB/oct
52 mm

4°+/m116x 116
Ohm
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